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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6,0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 The Romance of Musio
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
410.30 Dramas of Life: "A Strange Scoop"
10.45 To-day’s Children
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. News from London
12.45 A Nutrition Talk
41.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.165 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session (Gran)
3. 0 Tonic Tunes
© Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
0 Molly and her Merry Maids
0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
& News from London
0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Real Life Stories
745 The March of Time
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.46 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Variety
70. O Kings of Jazz: Horace Heidt
71. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 k co 265 my.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 4.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the Bright Side
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
40. 0 The Romance of Music
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Dramas of Life: "A Matter ofelling’10.45

ay
9"Children

11.30 The opping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu42.
aga News from London4. The 2ZB

prapernese
Club Notes2.0 Betty and Bo2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Session (Mary Anne)3. 0 Pep and Popularit

3.15 Melodious Memories
$3.30 Afternoon Tea Session: Cavalcadeof Drama, "Edgar Allen Poe"4. Q Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Wit and Whatnot
5. O The Children’s Session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London6.30 The Enemy Within
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody

"This Twentieth
pee talstarts at 2ZB to-night

746 This Twentieth Century (first
roadcast)b

7.30 Real Life Stories
ee Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Give it a Name

deckvets

2. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 k « 210 m:

6.
dae +
Breakfast session, with News
London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.45 Morning Reflections

10. 0 The Romance of Music10,15 Hawaiiana
10.30 Dramas of Life: "The Round Up"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 ‘The luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.0 Cheer up tunes
3.380 The Movie Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session, includingat 6.15, the Merry-go-Round
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Songs that inspire us
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
745 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.46 Houses in Our Street
9. 0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
#286 kc; .234 m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 The Romance of Music
10.30 Dramas of Life: "The Simple
Things"

10.45 To-day’s Children
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.15 Stealing through the classics
3.45 Rita’s piano session4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Spelling Jackpots
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Charlie Chan
9. 0 You Be the Detective!
10. 0 New recordings (Airini)
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth. =

QL 1400 kc. 214m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Records at Random
6.15 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice?
7.30 The Hit Parade
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.30 Concert Variety
9. 0 The Announcer’s Programme
10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air.
All es in this issue are copyright

reprintedto The Listener,and may not be
without permission.
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